03/09/00

04-12-2000



Substitute Form PTO-1595 Attorney Docket No.: 05159-003001 Client's Ref. No.: 56364

RECC

101315976 101315976

T

Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached origin	nal document(s) or copy(ies).
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
CYNAMID WEBSTERS PTY LIMITED	FORT DODGE AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED
Additional name(s) attached? ☐ Yes 図 No 🤾 P 🕒	1 MAITLAND PLACE
3. Nature of conveyance:	୍ର B AULKHAM HILLS NE W SOUTH WALES 2153
Notice to Correct Assignment Previously Recorded at Reel/Frame: 010321/0557 (Incorrect Address - Applican HAR 1) 9 Error)	AUSTRALIA
Execution Date:	Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s).:	B: Patent No(s).:
07/828,998	5,436,005
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications/patents involved: 2
JOHN F. HAYDEN	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$80
Fish & Richardson P.C. 601 Thirteenth Street, NW	☑ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to charge Deposit Account.
Washington, DC 20005	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1050
	Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
William D. Hare	10
William D. Hare Reg. No. 44,739	HUTL March 9, 2000
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments and document: 5	

40023872.doc

04/12/2000 DNGUYEN 00000123 07828998

01 FC:581

80.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 010676 FRAME: 0258

Substitute Form PTO-1595 Attorney Docket No.: 05159-003001 Client's Ref. No.: 56364

SHEET

101189690

Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Fort Dodge Australia Pty Limited Cynamid Websters Pty Limited 23 Victoria Avenue, Castle Hill 2154 New South A Additional name(s) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger MAR 0 9 ☐ Security Agreement Change of Name DOther: Document ID 101120901 Additional names/addresses attached?

Yes

No Execution Date: 12/17/97 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B: Patent No(s).: A. Patent Application No(s).: 5,436,005 07/828,998 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes 図 No 5. Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Total number of applications/patents involved: 1 document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$80 JOHN C. PHILLIPS Fish & Richardson P.C. **IX** Factored ☐ Authorized to charge Deposit Account. 601 Thirteenth Street, NW Washington, DC 20005 8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1050 Please apply any additionally charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. John C. Phillips October 27, 1999 Reg. No. 35,322 Date Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments and document: 2

40005549.doc

10/28/1999 HTHAI1

00000259 07828998

01 FC:581

80.00 OP

PATENT

REEL: 010676 FRAME: 0259

Form **245**

BRIAN D FARRELLY 23 VICTORIA AVE CASTLE HILL NSW 2154



Certificate of Registration on Change of Name

Corporations Law Sub-section 171 (12)

This is to certify that

CYANAMID WEBSTERS PTY. LIMITED

Australian Company Number 000 074 902

did on the seventeenth day of December 1997 change its name to

FORT DODGE AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED

Australian Company Number 000 074 902

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Law of New South Wales.

Given under the seal of the Australian Securities Commission on this seventeenth day of December, 1997.

Marlamero

Alan Cameron Chairman THEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A
TRUE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL
DOCUMENT WHICH I HAVE
SIGHTED. DIANE LUMLEY J P

JUSTICE OF PEACE

PATENT

REEL: 010676 FRAME: 0260

RECORDED: 03/09/2000